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U-19 Championship
2020/21 5th round, Match #35

Friday, 03.10.2020, 13:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 21°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

2 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Yarosh Mykola
2 Khrystenko Roman
3 Sviripa Ivan
4 Zhylinskyi Roman
5 Smoliakov Artem
6 Kochetkov Yehor
17 Panov Danylo
8 Seitkhalilov Suleiman (C)
10 Lisniak Radion
7 Tsurkan Illia
11 Kabachenko Nikita

Substitutes
12 Lohvyn Daniil
18 Kavarma Ihor
19 Khomenko Vasyl
15 Hrybov Yehor
9 Borysov Hlib
16 Holub Danylo
14 Sydorenko Danylo

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

32 Kashka Dmytro
4 Skyba Yevhenii
14 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav (C)
2 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
17 Kostiuk Maksym
11 Karpiak Dmytro
19 Dreval Bohdan
18 Mukomela Yevhen
25 Chornyi Mykhailo
9 Maksymets Maksym
27 Durdas Andrii

Substitutes
1 Vasiutyk Denys
31 Yuryshka Vitalii
13 Hrynovets Oleksii
20 Fedak Yurii
10 Kashperuk Ivan
29 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo
7 Skybinskyi Maksym

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

Referee:
Bondarenko Viktor
Assistant 1:
Holiiak Iryna
Assistant 2:
Danylenko Oleksandra
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 5th round, Match #35
Friday, 03.10.2020, 13:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 21°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 2 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
11 Kabachenko Nikita 10'

11' 32 Kashka Dmytro

4 Zhylinskyi Roman 17'

17 Panov Danylo 19'

35' 19 Dreval Bohdan

40' 9 Maksymets Maksym

1 Yarosh Mykola 41'

46' 19 Dreval Bohdan
10 Kashperuk Ivan

46' 18 Mukomela Yevhen
13 Hrynovets Oleksii

46' 13 Hrynovets Oleksii

11 Kabachenko Nikita 48'

64' 25 Chornyi Mykhailo
29 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo

7 Tsurkan Illia
16 Holub Danylo 67'

17 Panov Danylo
18 Kavarma Ihor 75'

81' 13 Hrynovets Oleksii
7 Skybinskyi Maksym

10 Lisniak Radion
15 Hrybov Yehor 85'

87' 17 Kostiuk Maksym
31 Yuryshka Vitalii

11 Kabachenko Nikita
14 Sydorenko Danylo 90'

16 Holub Danylo 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


